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Courses (Code)   Instructors (Affiliation) Date Period   Classroom

Topical Seminar Ⅱ Young-Woo Son May 30 (Tue) 3 ～4

Electronic energy bands: geometry, symmetry and topology  (Korea Institute for Advanced Study) May 31 (Wed) 2 ～4 D401

(24P020)   June 1 (Thu) 3 ～5 (-17:05)

Current Topics Ⅱ Françoise Winnik June 15 (Thu) 2 ～4

i-biomacromolecular science  (University of Montreal) June 22 (Thu) 2 ～4 E204

(24S015) June 29 (Thu) 3 ～4 (-15:25)

Current Topics Ⅳ Stewart Gregory Randall June 7 (Wed) 1～2

Specific Heat as a Probe of Condensed Matter  (University of Florida) June 14 (Wed) 1～2 E204

(24S017) June 21 (Wed) 1～2

June 28 (Wed) 1～2

Intensive Course Schedule for Spring and Summer terms
 in International Physics Course (IPC) and Special Integrated Science Course (SISC)

at the Graduate School of Science at Osaka University


